Position

Senior Systems Analyst

Section Director

Principal

Principal

Senior Program Coordinator
Senior Trans Link Program
Coordinator

Info Systems Specialist Il
Senior Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Associate Program Coordinator
Junior Program Coordinator
Assistant Program Coordinator
Junior Program Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Ill

Associate Program Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Department

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Total Wages

$195,997

$153,527

$150,515

$145,570

$130,543

$129,138

$127,489

$124,501

$115,912

$106,177

$102,590

$81,172

$80,002

$71,061

$70,209

$67,872

$41,479

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,636

$50,587

$38,143

$38,143

$36,291

$48,854

$44,709

$38,194

$30,682

$43,069

$37,549

$14,079

$22,855

$35,169

$33,369

$30,782

$17,077



Assistant Planner/Analyst
Clipper Programmer Analyst

Interns

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

Electronic Payments

$28,201

$23,786

$6,263

$22,123

$13,391

$0



