Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Systems Analyst		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$195,997	\$34,636
Section Director		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$153,527	\$50,587
Principal		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$150,515	\$38,143
Principal		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$145,570	\$38,143
Senior Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$130,543	\$36,291
Senior Trans Link Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$129,138	\$48,854
Info Systems Specialist III		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$127,489	\$44,709
Senior Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$124,501	\$38,194
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$115,912	\$30,682
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$106,177	\$43,069
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$102,590	\$37,549
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$81,172	\$14,079
Junior Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$80,002	\$22,855
Assistant Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$71,061	\$35,169
Junior Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$70,209	\$33,369
Administrative Assistant III		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$67,872	\$30,782
Associate Program Coordinator		Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$41,479	\$17,077

Assistant Planner/Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$28,201	\$22,123
Clipper Programmer Analyst	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$23,786	\$13,391
Interns	Metropolitan Transportation Commission	Electronic Payments	\$6,263	\$0